FORM No. 721 – QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720-
NN	Vol. MO3 Page 03894
Don Conn 1575 Davidson Way Reno, NV 89509 Grantor's Name and Address	
Roger Dale Ellis	
Keno, Oregon 9.76.2.7 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR
Roger Dale Ellis	RECORDER'S USE  State of Oregon, County of Klamath  ed.
Keno, Oregon 97627  Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):Roger-Dale-Ellis	Recorded 01/22/2003 // .03 a m. Vol M03 Pg 0 3 8 7 4  Linda Smith, County Clerk
POBox-118	E Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs uty
K-59809	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Don Conn
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter-Roger-Dale Ellis	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain oppurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
Klamath County, State of Oreg	spontenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in gon, described as follows, to-wit:
(IE SPACE INCHESTOR	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this transactual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of it is a construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. to clear title usfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors.	ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE I ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINS I FAHMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	D REGU- Don Conn PERSON APPRO- FOLISES
This instrument was acl	ofWashoe) ss. knowledged before me on,
byDon_Conn	knowledged before me on
SHAKILA MAZIEK TOLIK	dead
Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 01-69707-2 - Expires June 8, 2005	Notary Public for Organ Assurance
***************************************	My commission expires